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Logica

Untersuchungen zur Urteilstheorie: Texte aus dem Nachlass
(1893–1918)/ Edmund Husserl ; [edit.] Robin D. Rollinger. —
Dordrecht : Springer, 2009. — 520 p. — (Husserliana:
gesammelte Werke ; 40). — ISBN-13 978–1–4020–6896–6 ;
ISBN-13 978–1–4020–6897–3

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 P–HUSS 50:40

Sets, logic and maths for computing/ David Makinson. —
London : Springer, 2008. — 302 p. — (Undergraduate topics in
computer science ; 2008: 1). — ISBN-13 978–1–84628–844–9 ;
ISBN-13 978–1–84628–845–6

UA–CMI: WIS 164 G–MAKI 2008

Introduction to mathematical logic/ Elliott Mendelson. — 5
ed. — London : Chapman & Hall, 2010. — 469 p. — (Discrete
mathematics and its applications ; 2010: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–1–58488–876–5

UA–CMI: WIS 164 G–MEND 2010

Entre logique et langage/ François Rivenc ; Gabriel Sandu. —
Paris : Vrin, 2009. — 171 p. — (Mathesis ; 2009: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–2–7116–2192–7

UA–CST: FILO 800.1 G–RIVE 2009

Statistiek

Consumers in Europe/ EUROSTAT. — Luxembourg :
EUR–OP, 2009. — 375 p. — (General statistics ; 2009: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–92–79–11362–8

UA–CST: TEW 658.81 G–CONS 2009

Measuring health equity in small areas: findings from
demographic surveillance systems/ [edit.] Don de Savigny ;
[edit.] Cornelius Debpuur ; [edit.] Eleuther Mwageni ; e.a. —
Aldershot : Ashgate, 2005. — 201 p. —
ISBN-10 0–7546–4494–4 ; ISBN-10 0–7546–4496–0

UA–CDE: BMED 613 G–SAVI 2005

INDEPTH model life tables for Sub-Saharan Africa/ Pierre
Ngom ; Ayaga A. Bawah. — Aldershot : Ashgate, 2004. — 36
p. — Met Appendix. — ISBN-10 0–7546–4003–5 ;
ISBN-10 0–7546–4004–3

UA–CDE: BMED 613 G–NGOM 2004

OECD banking statistics. Statistiques bancaires de l'OCDE. —
Paris : 2007. — 1 CD–ROM. — ISBN-13 978–92–64–02376–5

UA–CST: HB–TEW–ANNAJ

Didactiek

Historical modules for the teaching and learning of
mathematics/ [edit.] Victor J. Katz ; [edit.] Karen Dee
Michalowicz. — Washington, D.C. : Mathematical Association
of America, 2005. — 1 CD–ROM

UA–CDE: BMED 372.851 G–KATZ 2005

Praktische Physik: zum Gebrauch für Unterricht, Forschung
und Technik/ F. Kohlrausch ; [medew.] H. Ebert ; e.a. — 19
ed. — Leipzig : Teubner, 1955. — 2 v., ill.

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–CORNE

1–2

El reto de Ḿexico ante la Cumbre Mundial de la Sociedad de la
Informacíon / [edit.] Beatriz Soĺıs Leree. — Ḿexico, D.F. :
Fundacíon Konrad Adenauer, 2003. — 296 p.

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 10130

Statistics. — New York, N.Y. : Insight Media. — 2
DVD-video('s)

UA–CST: PSW 301.085 G–STAT

Exacte en natuurwetenschappen (algemeen)

Mathematicians fleeing from Nazi Germany: individual fates
and global impact/ Reinhard Siegmund-Schultze. — Princeton,
N.J. : -Princeton University Press, 2009. — 471 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–691–12593–0 ; ISBN-13 978–0–691–14041–4

UA–CST: TEW 51 G–SIEG 2009

Wiskunde

Fixed effects regression models/ Paul D. Allison. — Thousand
Oaks, Calif. : Sage, 2009. — 123 p. — (Quantitative
applications in the social sciences ; 160). —
ISBN-13 978–0–7619–2497–5

UA–CST: TEW 519.2 F–QASS:160

Algorithmic aspects of bioinformatics/ Hans-Joachim
Böckenhauer ; Dirk Bongartz. — Berlin : Springer, 2007. —
396 p. — (Natural computing series ; 2007: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–3–540–71913–7 ; ISBN-13 978–3–540–71912–0

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-3-540-71913-7

UA–CMI: WIS 517.5 G–BOCL 2007

Kosmos und Zahl: Beiträge zur Mathematik- und
Astronomiegeschichte, zu Alexander von Humboldt und
Leibniz/ [edit.] Hartmut Hecht ; [edit.] Regina Mikosch ;
[edit.] Ingo Schwarz ; [medew.] Katharina Zeitz ; e.a. —
Stuttgart : Steiner, 2008. — 510 p. — (Boethius: Texte und
Abhandlungen zur Geschichte der exakten Wissenschaften ;
58). — ISBN-13 978–3–515–09176–3

UA–CST: MAG–OW–B 55209

The econometrics of panel data: fundamentals and recent
developments in theory and practice/ [edit.] Lászĺo Mátyás ;
[edit.] Patrick Sevestre. — 3 ed. — Berlin : Springer, 2008. —
950 p. — (Advanced studies in theoretical and applied
econometrics ; 46). — ISBN-13 978–3–540–75892–1

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-3-540-75892-1

UA–CST: TEW 330.115 G–MATY 2008



Historical modules for the teaching and learning of
mathematics/ [edit.] Victor J. Katz ; [edit.] Karen Dee
Michalowicz. — Washington, D.C. : Mathematical Association
of America, 2005. — 1 CD–ROM

UA–CDE: BMED 372.851 G–KATZ 2005

Dissemination of information in communication networks :
broadcasting, gossiping, leader election, and fault-tolerance/
Juraj Hromkovǐc ; Ralf Klasing ; Andrzej Pelc ; e.a. — Berlin :
Springer, 2005. — 361 p. — (Texts in theoretical computer
science: an EATCS series ; 2005: 3). —
ISBN-13 978–3–540–26663–1 ; ISBN-10 3–540–00846–2

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/b137871

UA–CMI: WIS 517.5 G–HROM 2005

Essential medical statistics/ Betty R. Kirkwood ; Jonathan A.C.
Sterne. — 2 ed. — Oxford : Blackwell Science, 2005. — 501
p. — ISBN-13 978–0–86542–871–3

UA–CDE: BMED 61 G–KIRK 2005

Sets, logic and maths for computing/ David Makinson. —
London : Springer, 2008. — 302 p. — (Undergraduate topics in
computer science ; 2008: 1). — ISBN-13 978–1–84628–844–9 ;
ISBN-13 978–1–84628–845–6

UA–CMI: WIS 164 G–MAKI 2008

Introduction to mathematical logic/ Elliott Mendelson. — 5
ed. — London : Chapman & Hall, 2010. — 469 p. — (Discrete
mathematics and its applications ; 2010: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–1–58488–876–5

UA–CMI: WIS 164 G–MEND 2010

Numerical optimization/ Jorge Nocedal ; Stephen J. Wright. —
2 ed. — New York, NY : Springer, 2006. — 664 p. — (Springer
series in operations research ; 2006: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–0–387–40065–5 ; ISBN-13 978–0–387–30303–1

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-0-387-40065-5

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–DUIJA

Medical statistics at a glance/ Aviva Petrie ; Caroline Sabin. —
2 ed. — Malden, Mass. : Blackwell, 2005. — 157 p. —
ISBN-10 978–1–4051–2780–6

UA–CDE: BMED 61 G–PETR 2005

UA–CDE: HB–GEN–JACQY

UA–CGB: BIO 57.087 G–PETR 2005

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–WUYTF

Mathematicians fleeing from Nazi Germany: individual fates
and global impact/ Reinhard Siegmund-Schultze. — Princeton,
N.J. : -Princeton University Press, 2009. — 471 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–691–12593–0 ; ISBN-13 978–0–691–14041–4

UA–CST: TEW 51 G–SIEG 2009

Statistics. — New York, N.Y. : Insight Media. — 2
DVD-video('s)

UA–CST: PSW 301.085 G–STAT

Atlas antiguos de Aḿerica: siglos 15 y 16/ Gustavo Vargas
Mart́ınez ; [medew.] Ludmilla Valad́ez Valderŕabano. —
México, D.F. : Trillas, 1995. — 270 p., ill. — (Colección
Linterna ḿagica ; 22). — ISBN-10 968–24–4705–4

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 10141

Sterrenkunde

CRIS 2008: proceedings of the Cosmic Ray International
Seminars, Malfa, Salina Island, Italy, 15–19 September 2008/
[edit.] R. Caruso ; [edit.] A. Insolia ; A. Letessier-Selvon ;
e.a. — Amsterdam : Elsevier, 2009. — 327 p., ill. — (Nuclear
physics: B: proceedings supplements ; 190)

UA–CGB: NAT 53 F–NPPS:190

Atlas antiguos de Aḿerica: siglos 15 y 16/ Gustavo Vargas
Mart́ınez ; [medew.] Ludmilla Valad́ez Valderŕabano. —
México, D.F. : Trillas, 1995. — 270 p., ill. — (Colección
Linterna ḿagica ; 22). — ISBN-10 968–24–4705–4

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 10141

Natuurkunde

Quantum mechanics/ Gennaro Auletta ; Mauro Fortunato ;
Giorgio Parisi. — Cambridge : Cambridge University Press,
2009. — 724 p. — ISBN-13 978–0–521–86963–8

UA–CGB: HB–CH–VDVEB

Het beheer van de ontwikkelings- en valideringsfase van het
Galileo-programma/ Europese Rekenkamer. — Luxemburg :
EUR–OP, 2009. — 77 p. — (Speciaal verslag ; 7). — Met 1
CD–ROM. — ISBN-13 978–92–9207–325–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 12179

Basiswerk; 1 CD–ROM

Thermodynamics: an engineering approach/ Yunus A. Çengel ;
Michael A. Boles. — 6 ed. — Boston : McGraw-Hill, 2007. —
976 p., ill. — Met 1 CD–ROM. —
ISBN-13 978–0–07–125771–8

UA–CGB: HB–TBW–LENAS

Basiswerk; CD–ROM

CRIS 2008: proceedings of the Cosmic Ray International
Seminars, Malfa, Salina Island, Italy, 15–19 September 2008/
[edit.] R. Caruso ; [edit.] A. Insolia ; A. Letessier-Selvon ;
e.a. — Amsterdam : Elsevier, 2009. — 327 p., ill. — (Nuclear
physics: B: proceedings supplements ; 190)

UA–CGB: NAT 53 F–NPPS:190

Relativiẗat und Realiẗat: zur Physik und Philosophie der
allgemeinen und der speziellen Relativitätstheorie/ Max
Drömmer. — Paderborn : Mentis, 2008. — 323 p. —
(Perspektiven der analytischen Philosophie: neue Folge ; 2008:
2). — ISBN-13 978–3–89785–216–7

UA–CST: FILO 167.21 G–DROM 2008

Praktische Physik: zum Gebrauch für Unterricht, Forschung
und Technik/ F. Kohlrausch ; [medew.] H. Ebert ; e.a. — 19
ed. — Leipzig : Teubner, 1955. — 2 v., ill.

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–CORNE

1–2



Plasmonics: fundamentals and applications/ Stefan A.
Maier. — New York, N.Y. : Springer, 2007. — 223 p. —
ISBN-10 0–387–33150–6 ; ISBN-13 978–0–387–33150–8

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–TEMPJ

Building scientific apparatus/ John H. Moore ; Christopher C.
Davis ; Michael A. Coplan ; e.a. — 4 ed. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2009. — 647 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–521–87858–6

UA–CGB: HB–CH–VDVEB

Quantitative proteomics by mass spectrometry/ [edit.] Salvatore
Sechi. — Totowa, N.J. : Humana, 2007. — 218 p. — (Methods
in molecular biology ; 359). — ISBN-13 978–1–58829–571–2

UA–CGB: HB–BIO–WITTE

HERA 2008: proceedings of the Ringberg Workshop New Trends
in HERA Physics, Ringberg Castle, Tegernsee, Germany, 5–10
October 2008/ [edit.] G. Grindhammer ; [edit.] B.A. Kniehl ;
[edit.] G. Kramer ; e.a. — Amsterdam : Elsevier, 2009. — 332
p. — (Nuclear physics: B: proceedings supplements ; 191)

UA–CGB: NAT 53 F–NPPS:191

Thermodynamics: from concepts to applications/ Arthur
Shavit ; Chaim Gutfinger. — 2 ed. — Boca Raton, Fla : CRC
Press, 2009. — 649 p. — ISBN-13 978–1–4200–7368–3

UA–CGB: HB–CH–VDVEB

TAU 2008: proceedings of the 10th International Workshop on
Tau Lepton Physics, Novosibirsk, Russia, 22–25 September
2008/ [edit.] A. Bondar ; [edit.] S. Eidelman. — Amsterdam :
Elsevier, 2009. — 387 p. — (Nuclear physics: B: proceedings
supplements ; 189)

UA–CMI: V–CLZ–V

Scheikunde

Arterial chemoreceptors/ [edit.] Constancio Gonzalez ;
[edit.] Colin A. Nurse ; [edit.] Chris Peers. — Berlin : Springer
Science, 2009. — 455 p. — (Advances in experimental
medicine and biology ; 648). — ISBN-13 978–90–481–2258–5

UA–CDE: HB–BMW–TIMMJ

Building scientific apparatus/ John H. Moore ; Christopher C.
Davis ; Michael A. Coplan ; e.a. — 4 ed. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2009. — 647 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–521–87858–6

UA–CGB: HB–CH–VDVEB

A biologist's guide to mathematical modeling in ecology and
evolution/ Sarah P. Otto ; Troy Day. — Princeton : Princeton
University Press, 2007. — 732 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–691–12344–8

UA–CGB: BIO 577.108 G–OTTO 2007

Quantitative proteomics by mass spectrometry/ [edit.] Salvatore
Sechi. — Totowa, N.J. : Humana, 2007. — 218 p. — (Methods
in molecular biology ; 359). — ISBN-13 978–1–58829–571–2

UA–CGB: HB–BIO–WITTE

Geologie. Aardwetenschappen

Carbon markets: an international business guide/ Arnaud
Brohé ; Nick Eyre ; Nicholas Howarth. — London : Earthscan,
2009. — 307 p. — ISBN-13 978–1–84407–727–4

UA–CST: HB–TEW–VERBA

EEA strategy 2009–2013: multi-annual work programme/
European Environment Agency. — Luxembourg : EUR–OP,
2009. — 42 p. — ISBN-13 978–92–9167–990–4

UA–CST: MAG–BR–C 1361

Agua, seguridad nacional e instituciones: conflictos y riesgos
para el disẽno de las poĺıtocas ṕublicas/ [edit.] Constantino
Toto ; Roberto M. — Ḿexico, D.F. : Universidad Autónoma
Metropolitana, 2006. — 687 p., 1 CD–ROM. —
ISBN-10 970–31–0637–4

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 10136

Biologie. Biochemie. Biofysica

Arterial chemoreceptors/ [edit.] Constancio Gonzalez ;
[edit.] Colin A. Nurse ; [edit.] Chris Peers. — Berlin : Springer
Science, 2009. — 455 p. — (Advances in experimental
medicine and biology ; 648). — ISBN-13 978–90–481–2258–5

UA–CDE: HB–BMW–TIMMJ

Bioinformatics/ [edit.] Jonathan M. Keith. — Totowa, N.J. :
Humana, 2008. — 562 p. — (Methods in molecular biology ;
452). — ISBN-13 978–1–58829–707–5

UA–CMI: HB–WSIF–LAUKK

1

Algorithmic aspects of bioinformatics/ Hans-Joachim
Böckenhauer ; Dirk Bongartz. — Berlin : Springer, 2007. —
396 p. — (Natural computing series ; 2007: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–3–540–71913–7 ; ISBN-13 978–3–540–71912–0

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-3-540-71913-7

UA–CMI: WIS 517.5 G–BOCL 2007

El monstruo, objeto imposible: un estudio sobre teratologı́a
mexicana, siglo 19/ Frida Gorbach. — Ḿexico, D.F. :
Universidad Aut́onoma Metropolitana, 2008. — 249 p., ill. —
ISBN-13 978–970–31–0877–0

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 10132

How birds migrate/ Paul Kerlinger. — 2 ed. — Mechanicsburg,
Pa : Stackpole, 2009. — 230 p., ill. —
ISBN-13 978–0–8117–3230–7

UA–CDE: BMED 598.2 G–KERL 2009

Essential medical statistics/ Betty R. Kirkwood ; Jonathan A.C.
Sterne. — 2 ed. — Oxford : Blackwell Science, 2005. — 501
p. — ISBN-13 978–0–86542–871–3

UA–CDE: BMED 61 G–KIRK 2005



Heilige boontjes: vergeten groenten & fruit uit de abdijtuin/
Brigitte Myle ; Kee van den Eynde ; Harry van Royen. —
Brugge : Van de Wiele, 2009. — 79 p., ill. —
ISBN-13 978–90–76297–41–5

UA–CST: RG 2141 D 9

Human evolution, language and mind: a psychological and
archaeological inquiry/ William Noble ; Iain Davidson. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2009. — 272 p.,
ill. — ISBN-13 978–0–521–44502–3 ;
ISBN-13 978–0–521–57635–2

UA–CST: T&L 800.15 G–NOBL 2009

A biologist's guide to mathematical modeling in ecology and
evolution/ Sarah P. Otto ; Troy Day. — Princeton : Princeton
University Press, 2007. — 732 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–691–12344–8

UA–CGB: BIO 577.108 G–OTTO 2007

Medical statistics at a glance/ Aviva Petrie ; Caroline Sabin. —
2 ed. — Malden, Mass. : Blackwell, 2005. — 157 p. —
ISBN-10 978–1–4051–2780–6

UA–CDE: BMED 61 G–PETR 2005

UA–CDE: HB–GEN–JACQY

UA–CGB: BIO 57.087 G–PETR 2005

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–WUYTF

Tools, language and cognition in human evolution/
[edit.] Kathleen R. Gibson ; [edit.] Tim Ingold. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 1994. — 483 p., ill. —
ISBN-10 0–521–41474–1 ; ISBN-13 978–0–521–48541–8

UA–CST: T&L 800.15 G–GIBS 94

Plantkunde

Heilige boontjes: vergeten groenten & fruit uit de abdijtuin/
Brigitte Myle ; Kee van den Eynde ; Harry van Royen. —
Brugge : Van de Wiele, 2009. — 79 p., ill. —
ISBN-13 978–90–76297–41–5

UA–CST: RG 2141 D 9

Dierkunde

How birds migrate/ Paul Kerlinger. — 2 ed. — Mechanicsburg,
Pa : Stackpole, 2009. — 230 p., ill. —
ISBN-13 978–0–8117–3230–7

UA–CDE: BMED 598.2 G–KERL 2009

Ingenieurswetenschappen

Het beheer van de ontwikkelings- en valideringsfase van het
Galileo-programma/ Europese Rekenkamer. — Luxemburg :
EUR–OP, 2009. — 77 p. — (Speciaal verslag ; 7). — Met 1
CD–ROM. — ISBN-13 978–92–9207–325–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 12179

Basiswerk; 1 CD–ROM

Carbon markets: an international business guide/ Arnaud
Brohé ; Nick Eyre ; Nicholas Howarth. — London : Earthscan,
2009. — 307 p. — ISBN-13 978–1–84407–727–4

UA–CST: HB–TEW–VERBA

Thermodynamics: an engineering approach/ Yunus A. Çengel ;
Michael A. Boles. — 6 ed. — Boston : McGraw-Hill, 2007. —
976 p., ill. — Met 1 CD–ROM. —
ISBN-13 978–0–07–125771–8

UA–CGB: HB–TBW–LENAS

Basiswerk; CD–ROM

EEA strategy 2009–2013: multi-annual work programme/
European Environment Agency. — Luxembourg : EUR–OP,
2009. — 42 p. — ISBN-13 978–92–9167–990–4

UA–CST: MAG–BR–C 1361

Energy efficiency in industry: lightening the energy load/
European Commission. Executive Agency for Competitiveness
and Innovation. — Luxembourg : EUR–OP, 2009. — 28 p. —
(Project report ; 24). — ISBN-13 978–92–9202–059–0

UA–CST: MAG–BR–C 1350

Gevaarlijke stoffen in 100 vragen/ F.H. Fiselier ; A.W.
Zwaard. — Alphen aan den Rijn : Kluwer, 2006. — 97 p. —
ISBN-10 90–13–02413–0

UA–CDE: HB–CH–SUIJN

The green-collar economy: how one solution can fix our two
biggest problems/ Van Jones ; [medew.] Ariane Conrad. —
New York, N.Y. : HarperOne, 2008. — 237 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–06–165075–8

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–JONE 2008

Plasmonics: fundamentals and applications/ Stefan A.
Maier. — New York, N.Y. : Springer, 2007. — 223 p. —
ISBN-10 0–387–33150–6 ; ISBN-13 978–0–387–33150–8

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–TEMPJ

Building scientific apparatus/ John H. Moore ; Christopher C.
Davis ; Michael A. Coplan ; e.a. — 4 ed. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2009. — 647 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–521–87858–6

UA–CGB: HB–CH–VDVEB

Numerical optimization/ Jorge Nocedal ; Stephen J. Wright. —
2 ed. — New York, NY : Springer, 2006. — 664 p. — (Springer
series in operations research ; 2006: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–0–387–40065–5 ; ISBN-13 978–0–387–30303–1

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-0-387-40065-5

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–DUIJA

Photovoltaic solar energy: development and current research/
European Commission. — Luxembourg : 2009. — 76 p. —
ISBN-13 978–92–79–10644–6

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 12056

El reto de Ḿexico ante la Cumbre Mundial de la Sociedad de la
Informacíon / [edit.] Beatriz Soĺıs Leree. — Ḿexico, D.F. :
Fundacíon Konrad Adenauer, 2003. — 296 p.

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 10130



Agua, seguridad nacional e instituciones: conflictos y riesgos
para el disẽno de las poĺıtocas ṕublicas/ [edit.] Constantino
Toto ; Roberto M. — Ḿexico, D.F. : Universidad Autónoma
Metropolitana, 2006. — 687 p., 1 CD–ROM. —
ISBN-10 970–31–0637–4

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 10136

Praktijkgids arbeidshygiëne: incidenten met gevaarlijke stoffen:
preparatie, interventie en gezondheidsonderzoek/ P.T.J.
Scheepers ; H. Jans ; M. Ruijten ; e.a. — Alphen aan den Rijn :
Kluwer, 2007. — 180 p. — ISBN-13 978–90–13–04064–7

UA–CDE: HB–CH–SUIJN

Science and the Soviet social order/ [edit.] Loren R.
Graham. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard University Press,
1990. — 443 p. — ISBN-10 0–674–79420–6 ;
ISBN-13 978–0–674–79420–7

UA–CST: MAG–OW–B 54899

Economische benadering van milieu en milieubehoud/ Aviel
Verbruggen. — Antwerpen : Garant, 2008. — 211 p. —
ISBN-13 978–90–441–2246–6

UA–CDE: HB–BIO–MEIRP

UA–CST: TEW 628 G–VERB 2008

UA–CST: HB–IOIW–PETEP

Air transportation: a management perspective/ John G.
Wensveen. — 6 ed. — Farnham : Ashgate, 2009. — 568 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–7546–7165–7 ; ISBN-13 978–0–7546–7171–8

UA–CST: TEW 656.7 G–WENS 2009

Relatie energie-economie

Carbon markets: an international business guide/ Arnaud
Brohé ; Nick Eyre ; Nicholas Howarth. — London : Earthscan,
2009. — 307 p. — ISBN-13 978–1–84407–727–4

UA–CST: HB–TEW–VERBA

Energy efficiency in industry: lightening the energy load/
European Commission. Executive Agency for Competitiveness
and Innovation. — Luxembourg : EUR–OP, 2009. — 28 p. —
(Project report ; 24). — ISBN-13 978–92–9202–059–0

UA–CST: MAG–BR–C 1350

Photovoltaic solar energy: development and current research/
European Commission. — Luxembourg : 2009. — 76 p. —
ISBN-13 978–92–79–10644–6

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 12056

Milieubescherming

EEA strategy 2009–2013: multi-annual work programme/
European Environment Agency. — Luxembourg : EUR–OP,
2009. — 42 p. — ISBN-13 978–92–9167–990–4

UA–CST: MAG–BR–C 1361

Mechanische technologie

Building scientific apparatus/ John H. Moore ; Christopher C.
Davis ; Michael A. Coplan ; e.a. — 4 ed. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2009. — 647 p. —
ISBN-13 978–0–521–87858–6

UA–CGB: HB–CH–VDVEB

Computer. Informatica

Excel for scientists and engineers: numerical methods/
E. Joseph Billo. — Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley-Interscience,
2007. — 454 p. — Met CD–ROM. —
ISBN-13 978–0–471–38734–3

UA–CDE: BMED 681.3 G–BILL 2007

Basiswerk; CD–ROM

UA–CGB: ALG 681.3 G–BILL 2007

Basiswerk; CD–ROM

Bioinformatics/ [edit.] Jonathan M. Keith. — Totowa, N.J. :
Humana, 2008. — 562 p. — (Methods in molecular biology ;
452). — ISBN-13 978–1–58829–707–5

UA–CMI: HB–WSIF–LAUKK

1

Algorithmic aspects of bioinformatics/ Hans-Joachim
Böckenhauer ; Dirk Bongartz. — Berlin : Springer, 2007. —
396 p. — (Natural computing series ; 2007: 1). —
ISBN-13 978–3–540–71913–7 ; ISBN-13 978–3–540–71912–0

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-3-540-71913-7

UA–CMI: WIS 517.5 G–BOCL 2007

The LEGO Mindstorms NXT idea book: design, invent, and
build / Martijn Boogaarts ; Jonathan A. Daudelin ; Brian L.
Davis ; e.a. — San Francisco, Calif : No Starch Press, 2007. —
344 p., ill. — ISBN-13 978–1–59327–150–3

UA–CGB: HB–FYS–CORNE

Long-term preservation of digital documents: principles and
practices/ Uwe M. Borghoff ; Peter R̈odig ; Jan Scheffczyk ;
e.a. — Berlin : Springer, 2005. — 274 p. —
ISBN-10 3–540–33639–7

UA–CST: IBW 025.1 G–BORG 2005

Concurrency theory : calculi and automata for modelling
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